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RECEITAS DESP.ESAS RESULTADO SALDO FINANCEIRO

PREVIDENCIARIAS PREVIDENCIARIA PREVIDENCIÁRIO EXERCICIO

VALOR VALOR VALOR VALOR

(a) (b) (c)=(a+b) (d)

2017 10.577.000 7.358.000 3.219.000 24.748.000

2018 11.852.000 7.838.000 4.014.000 28.762.000

2019 13.195.000 8.354.000 4.841.000 33.603.000

2020 14.609.000 8.928.000 5.681.000 39.284.000

2021 16.095.000 9.385.000 6.710.000 45.994.000

2022 17.664.000 10.208.000 7.456.000 53.450.000

2023 19.300.000 10.994.000 8.306.000 61.756.000

2024 21.009.000 12.137.000 8.872.000 70.628.000

2025 24.792.000 12.941.000 11.851.000 82.479.000

2026 25.708.000 14.049.000 11.659.000 94.138.000

2027 26.615.000 15.350.000 11.265.000 105.403.000

2028 27.501.000 16.362.000 11.139.000 116.542.000

2029 28.381.000 17.018.000 11.363.000 127.905.000

2030 29.277.000 17.722.000 11.555.000 139.460.000

2031 30.186.000 18.641.000 11.545.000 151.005.000

2032 31.097.000 19.549.000 11.548.000 162.553.000

2033 32.010.000 20.017.000 11.993.000 174.546.000

2034 32.952.000 20.518.000 12.434.000 186.980.000

2035 33.923.000 21.393.000 12.530.000 199.510.000

2036 34.902.000 22.009.000 12.893.000 212.403.000

2037 35.905.000 22.579.000 13.326.000 225.729.000

2038 36.936.000 23.281.000 13.655.000 239.384.000

2039 37.989.000 24.486.000 13.503.000 252.887.000

2040 39.036.000 24.764.000 14.272.000 267.159.000

2041 40.131.000 25.515.000 14.616.000 281.775.000

2042 41.267.000 25.498.000 15.769.000 297.544.000

2043 42.456.000 25.753.000 16.703.000 314.247.000

2044 47.704.000 25.961.000 21.743.000 335.990.000

2045 45.017.000 26.925.000 18.092.000 354.082.000

2046 29.351.000 26.384.000 2.967.000 357.049.000

2047 29.805.000 26.264.000 3.541.000 360.590.000

2048 30.103.000 26.137.000 3.966.000 364.556.000

2049 30.427.000 25.755.000 4.672.000 369.228.000

2050 30.795.000 25.468.000 5.327.000 374.555.000
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